

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE CAMERE VIDEO

I.D.: 44509693

---

Data publicarii 11.12.19

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.635,41 RON - 1.635,41 RON

---

Descriere: MYYM 3X2.5 = 100 \* 3.067 = 306.70 MYYM 3X2.5 = 100 \* 3.067 = 306.70 BARCUTE = 4 \* 12.6 = 50.40 STECKER CU CP = 1 \* 4.2 = 4.2 SAIBE = 1 \* 1.68 = 1.68 MYYM 3X2.5 = 100 \* 3.067 = 306.70 TABLOU 2M = 1 \* 2.94 = 2.94 SIGURANTA 10A = 1 \* 18.48 = 18.48 MYYM 3X2.5 = 5 \* 3.067 = 15.33 MYYM 3X2.5 = 25 \* 3.067 = 76.67 TUB METALICA IZOLAT 11 = 10 \* 1.42 = 14.20 TABLOU METALIC 250X250 = 2 \* 83.19 = 166.38 TARUS 1MT = 2 \* 23.52 = 47.04 MYF 6 = 2 \* 2.05 = 4.10 PAPUCI = 2 \* 2.05 = 4.10 SIGURANTA 10A = 1 \* 18.48 = 18.48 TARUS 1MT = 1 \* 23.52 = 23.52 PAPUC 6MM2 = 6 \* 0.67 = 4.03 SIGURANTA 10A = 2 \* 18.48 = 36.96 MYYM 2 X 2.5 = 100 \* 2.268 = 226.80

---